ZANCADAS SOLIDARIAS 2017
CLASIFICACION LOCALES FEMENINO

©CO~NOTORWNPE

PATRICIA
PAULA

CLARE
CLAUDIA
INMACULADA
SUSANA
LUCIA

ROSA

DIANA
PATRICIA
MARIA DOLORES
LUCIA

BELEN

MARIA TERESA
MARIA JOSE
LOURDES

MAR

CRISTINA
MARINA
TERESA
RAQUEL

LUCIA

NURIA M.
LAURA

LUCIA

NIEBLA GONZALEZ
SEGHERS NIEBLA
TAYLOR

CUCALA SAINZ
MORENO BLASCO
MARTINEZ BERG
HERNANDEZ-GIL
BATANERO GUERRERO
KING DURANDO
DURANDO GONZALES
MILLAN BERNAL

DIEZ ROJO

ZUBIETA DE PIQUER
NIETO GAVILAN
SANTOS

MONTES HEREDIA
GREGORIO FRIAS
SANCHEZ MONSERRAT
GARCIA DEL HOYO
MITCHELL GARCIA
ESCUDERO NIETO
RODRIGUEZ CURT
CONDE ALVAREZ
GARCIA BATANERO
GARCIA BATANERO

MUJER
MUJER
MUJER
MUJER
MUJER
MUJER
MUJER
MUJER
MUJER
MUJER
MUJER
MUJER
MUJER
MUJER
MUJER
MUJER
MUJER
MUJER
MUJER
MUJER
MUJER
MUJER
MUJER
MUJER
MUJER

57:45

50:11
1:00:54
1:03:16
1:04:07
1:05:35
1:06:59
1:08:47
1:10:33
1:10:46
1:11:11
1:13:25
1:14:24
1:14:59
1:16:33
1:17:44
1:18:02
1:18:58
1:19:03
1:19:04
1:20:37
1:22:04
1:30:30
1:35:12
1:35:13

57:38

59:04
1:00:48
1:03:05
1:03:57
1:05:24
1:06:59
1:08:41
1:10:21
1:10:34
1:10:57
1:13:25
1:14:11
1:14:47
1:16:24
1:17:30
1:17:42
1:18:48
1:18:43
1:18:43
1:20:23
1:21:49
1:30:24
1:34:59
1:34:59

5:14
5:22
5:31

5:48
5:56
6:05

6:23
6:24
6:27
6:40
6:44
6:47
6:56
7:02

7:09
7:09
7:09
7:18
7:26
8:13

8:38

ADC HO'
HOYOSE

HOYOSE

ADC HO'

ADCHOY

ADC HO'

ADC HO'
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